
*Per match

S. Arabia
S. Arabia

2006
1994

1-2
1-2

Group C, November 26
Education City Stadium

26
POL 0-0 MEX

51
KSA 2-1 ARG

FIFA rank
Match 1

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

Poland 4

Draws 0

S. Arabia 0

Recent
meetings

Poland
Poland

Poland v Saudi Arabia

WORLD CUP RECORD

16
6
13

1.31
1.29

4
2
11

0.76
2.35

Wins
Draws
Losses

Goals for*
Goals against*
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